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Protein Supplement Designed for All Classes of Beef Cattle 

Product Number 10155

Nutritional Analysis

Crude Protein, min
Crude Fat, min
Crude Fiber, max
Calcium (Ca), min
Calcium (Ca), max
Phosphorus (P), min
Magnesium (Mg), min
Potassium (K), min
Cobalt (Co), min
Copper (Cu), min
Iodine (I), min
Manganese (Mn), min
Selenium (Se), min
Zinc (Zn), min
Vitamin A, min 
Vitamin D3, min 
Vitamin E, min 

20.00%
3.50%
4.00%
1.00%
1.50%
0.80%
1.00%
2.50%

3 ppm
300 ppm

30 ppm
780 ppm

6 ppm
970 ppm

60,000 IU/lb 
6,000 IU/lb 

60 IU/lb

Key Features & Benefits: 

Tub Management Guidelines: 
Expected Intake: 0.5-1 lb per head per day 
Offer one 200 lb tub per 20-40 head of ca�le initially, adjust 
number if needed 
This product sheet is intended to provide feeding guidelines, 
always read and follow product label directions

•A Blend of Protein Sources including urea to help optimize rumen fiber fermentation to maximize the use of poor  
   quality forages and stimulate intake
•Low Cost Per Head Per Day to help decrease input costs and increase profitability
•Continuous Availability with self-fed access provides supplemental nutrition 24/7
•Economical Source of supplemental protein and energy

*

*This product includes not more than 8.00% equivalent crude protein    
  from non-protein nitrogen


