

H\$ 20-8 Pro

Product Number 10155

Protein Supplement Designed for All Classes of Beef Cattle

Nutritional Analysis	
*Crude Protein, min	20.00%
Crude Fat, min	3.50%
Crude Fiber, max	4.00%
Calcium (Ca), min	1.00%
Calcium (Ca), max	1.50%
Phosphorus (P), min	0.80%
Magnesium (Mg), min	1.00%
Potassium (K), min	2.50%
Cobalt (Co), min	3 ppm
Copper (Cu), min	300 ppm
Iodine (I), min	30 ppm
Manganese (Mn), min	780 ppm
Selenium (Se), min	6 ppm
Zinc (Zn), min	970 ppm
Vitamin A, min	60,000 IU/lb
Vitamin D3, min	6,000 IU/lb
Vitamin E, min	60 IU/lb

Tub Management Guidelines:

Expected Intake: 0.5-1 lb per head per day Offer one 200 lb tub per 20-40 head of cattle initially, adjust number if needed This product sheet is intended to provide feeding guidelines, always read and follow product label directions

*This product includes not more than 8.00% equivalent crude protein from non-protein nitrogen

Key Features & Benefits:

- •A Blend of Protein Sources including urea to help optimize rumen fiber fermentation to maximize the use of poor quality forages and stimulate intake
- Low Cost Per Head Per Day to help decrease input costs and increase profitability
- Continuous Availability with self-fed access provides supplemental nutrition 24/7
- Economical Source of supplemental protein and energy





FO